

### #1879-B Contractor Resurfacing FY21

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY	Stewart Brothers, Inc		Piedmont Paving, Inc.		Baldwin Paving Company, Inc		McLeRoy Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
150-1000	Traffic Control	LS	1.00	85,837.00	85,837.00	79,500.00	79,500.00	135,559.87	135,559.87	91,800.00	91,800.00
210-0200	Grading per mile	MI	3.90	11,655.00	45,454.50	13,721.00	53,511.90	5,345.29	20,846.63	14,600.00	56,940.00
402-3101	9.5mm Type 2	TN	3,313	104.15	345,048.95	83.73	277,397.49	94.78	314,006.14	82.95	274,813.35
402-3130	12.5mm	TN	5,470	95.75	523,752.50	78.90	431,583.00	76.46	418,236.20	80.75	441,702.50
402-3190	19mm	TN	408	215.75	88,026.00	107.50	43,860.00	77.91	31,787.28	102.65	41,881.20
407-0010	Asphalt-Rubber Joint and Crack Seal	LM	3.90	9,373.60	36,557.04	9,150.00	35,685.00	9,107.72	35,520.11	13,000.00	50,700.00
413-0750	Bitum Tack Coat	GAL	10,054	3.00	30,162.00	4.71	47,354.34	2.64	26,542.56	3.25	32,675.50
432-5010	Mill Asph Conc Pvmnt, Variable Depth	SY	34,954	5.32	185,955.28	4.71	164,633.34	2.86	99,968.44	2.50	87,385.00
653-1704	Themo Solid Traf Stripe 24", White	LF	383	8.25	3,159.75	8.25	3,159.75	8.22	3,148.26	8.50	3,255.50
653-1501	Themo Solid Traf Stripe 5", White	LF	46,632	0.44	20,518.08	0.44	20,518.08	0.44	20,518.08	0.50	23,316.00
653-1502	Themo Solid Traf Stripe 5", Yellow	LF	45,377	0.44	19,965.88	0.44	19,965.88	0.44	19,965.88	0.50	22,688.50
653-3501	Thermo Skip Traf Stripe 5", White	GLF	571	0.33	188.43	0.33	188.43	0.33	188.43	0.40	228.40
654-1001	Raised Pvmnt Markers, Tp 1	EA	1,135	4.40	4,994.00	4.40	4,994.00	4.38	4,971.30	4.50	5,107.50
700-6910	Permanent Grassing	AC	7.50	1,186.00	8,895.00	2,200.00	16,500.00	3,506.34	26,297.55	2,400.00	18,000.00
				<b>\$ 1,398,514.41</b>		<b>\$ 1,198,851.21</b>		<b>\$ 1,157,556.73</b>		<b>\$ 1,150,493.45</b>	

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY	Blount Construction		Atlanta Paving & Concrete		CW Matthews Contracting		ER Snell Contractor, INC	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
150-1000	Traffic Control	LS	1.00	48,203.58	48,203.58	44,000.00	44,000.00	111,763.95	111,763.95	36,900.00	36,900.00
210-0200	Grading per mile	MI	3.90	13,214.31	51,535.81	10,670.00	41,613.00	6,582.29	25,670.93	8,520.00	33,228.00
402-3101	9.5mm Type 2	TN	3,313	84.77	280,843.01	84.66	280,478.58	72.10	238,867.30	67.25	222,799.25
402-3130	12.5mm	TN	5,470	79.59	435,357.30	77.66	424,800.20	67.29	368,076.30	61.25	335,037.50
402-3190	19mm	TN	408	141.00	57,528.00	136.45	55,671.60	94.53	38,568.24	99.25	40,494.00
407-0010	Asphalt-Rubber Joint and Crack Seal	LM	3.90	3,870.32	15,094.25	5,600.00	21,840.00	6,000.00	23,400.00	5,390.00	21,021.00
413-0750	Bitum Tack Coat	GAL	10,054	2.47	24,833.38	3.00	30,162.00	0.01	100.54	1.00	10,054.00
432-5010	Mill Asph Conc Pvmnt, Variable Depth	SY	34,954	2.78	97,172.12	2.52	88,084.08	2.41	84,239.14	2.90	101,366.60
653-1704	Themo Solid Traf Stripe 24", White	LF	383	7.88	3,018.04	8.00	3,064.00	7.50	2,872.50	8.10	3,102.30
653-1501	Themo Solid Traf Stripe 5", White	LF	46,632	0.42	19,585.44	0.44	20,518.08	0.40	18,652.80	0.43	20,051.76
653-1502	Themo Solid Traf Stripe 5", Yellow	LF	45,377	0.42	19,058.34	0.44	19,965.88	0.40	18,150.80	0.43	19,512.11
653-3501	Thermo Skip Traf Stripe 5", White	GLF	571	0.32	182.72	0.44	251.24	0.30	171.30	0.32	182.72
654-1001	Raised Pvmnt Markers, Tp 1	EA	1,135	4.20	4,767.00	5.00	5,675.00	4.00	4,540.00	4.30	4,880.50
700-6910	Permanent Grassing	AC	7.50	3,007.25	22,554.38	2,100.00	15,750.00	1,975.00	14,812.50	2,140.00	16,050.00
				<b>\$ 1,079,733.37</b>		<b>\$ 1,051,873.66</b>		<b>\$ 949,886.30</b>		<b>\$ 864,679.74</b>	